
Street Name From To Type PCI Est. Cost Area (SY) Cost/SY Length/CL Miles Lane Miles Running Totals
Seasons Rd. Ext. Seasons Rd. Dead End Mill & Resurface 15 $31,968.40 1,851.00           $17.27 0.09 0.26 $31,968.40
Southdale Ave. Colony Dr. Pavement Change Mill & Resurface 34 $13,798.70 1,165.00           $11.84 0.09 0.17 $45,767.10
Brandywine Dr. Darrow Rd. Brandywine bridge Mill & Resurface 35 $56,875.10 4,545.00           $12.51 0.18 0.65 $102,642.20
Corporate Dr. Darrow Rd. Summa Dr. Mill & Resurface 35 $42,012.82 2,939.00           $14.29 0.13 0.42 $144,655.02

Paderbourne Dr. Hammond Tree Curbed area Mill & Resurface 36 $44,679.72 3,624.00           $12.33 0.22 0.51 $189,334.74
Stoney Hill Dr. Darrow Rd. Olgilby Dr. Mill & Resurface 36 $115,783.71 8,307.00           $13.94 0.63 1.18 $305,118.45

Hammontree Dr. Paderbourne Dr. Dunbarton Dr. Mill & Resurface 37 $17,183.30 1,485.00           $11.57 0.09 0.21 $322,301.75
Hudson St. College St. Hudson-Aurora St. Mill & Resurface 37 $110,064.52 5,984.00           $18.39 0.44 0.85 $432,366.27

Norbury Dr. Walters Rd. Ashbrooke Way Mill & Resurface 37 $86,122.94 6,573.00           $13.10 0.41 0.93 $518,489.21
W. Prospect St. Turnpike Bridge Hines Hill Rd. Mill & Resurface 37 $103,707.00 5,271.00           $19.68 0.41 0.75 $622,196.21
W. Prospect St. Turnpike Bridge Steepleview Dr. Mill & Resurface 37 $98,995.00 4,994.00           $19.82 0.39 0.71 $721,191.21
Clairhaven Dr. Colony Dr. Pavement Change Mill & Resurface 38 $42,659.22 3,399.00           $12.55 0.25 0.48 $763,850.43

Foxdale Cir Silverbury Ln. Loop Mill & Resurface 39 $13,557.14 1,213.00           $11.18 0.07 0.17 $777,407.57
Georgetown Rd. Rt91 Cul-De-Sac Mill & Resurface 39 $241,177.86 16,597.00         $14.53 0.87 2.36 $1,018,585.43

Stow Rd. E. Streetsboro St. Turnpike Bridge Mill & Resurface 40 $250,000.00 20,744.00         $12.05 0.31 2.95 $1,268,585.43
Colony Dr. Darrow Rd. Pavement Change Mill & Resurface 42 $55,418.26 4,212.00           $13.16 0.33 0.60 $1,324,003.69
Pitkin Dr. Brandywine Dr. Cul-de-Sac Mill & Resurface 43 $16,826.72 1,274.00           $13.21 0.07 0.18 $1,340,830.41

S. Mannheim Ct. Haymarket Way Dead End Mill & Resurface 45 $29,852.40 2,642.00           $11.30 0.18 0.38 $1,370,682.81
Middleton Road SR 91 Stow Road Mill & Resurface 46 $354,950.50 22,630.00         $15.68 1.53 3.21 $1,725,633.31
Haymarket Way Warren Pt. Ln. Manheim Ct. Mill & Resurface 54 $77,559.64 5,588.00           $13.88 0.25 0.79 $1,803,192.95

Ravenna St. S. Main St. S. Hayden Pkwy Mill & Resurface 56.5 $252,852.14 15,213.00         $16.62 0.30 2.16 $2,056,045.09
Middleton Road Darrow Road 305' West Lowering $104,649.00 $2,160,694.09
MOT and MOB $47,500.00 $2,208,194.09
5% Contingency $117,044.49 $2,325,238.58

Patching Program Various Streets $100,500.00 $2,425,738.58
140,250.00       Totals 7.24 19.92

Sub-Total $2,425,738.58

W. Prospect St.* Steepleview Dr. End at St. Mary's Drive Mill & Resurface 47 $196,000.00 $196,000.00
Coolidge Blvd.* Barlow Rd. Dead End Mill, Widen & Resurface 46 $45,472.00 1,153.00           $39.44 0.16 0.16 $241,472.00
Stow Road ** Turnpike Bridge Hudson-Aurora Mill & Resurface 40 $87,223.67 $328,695.67

* W Prospect Steepleview to St. Mary's will be completed first, if contingency remains.  Coolidge Blvd. would follow W. Prospect St. Sub-Total $328,695.67
** Stow Road will be completed, if contingency funds are remaining

$2,754,434.25
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